
POS +/- Driver Starts W T-5 T-10 Attempts Points Behind Behind Leader
1 Perez, Andres 12 0 6 11 12 562 #VALUE! 0
2 Scott, Lavar 12 0 6 8 12 518 44 44
3 Van Alst, Greg 12 0 1 6 12 497 21 65
4 Wright, Kris 12 0 4 7 12 491 6 71
5 Rose, Christian 12 0 3 5 12 472 19 90
6 Breidinger, Toni 12 0 0 6 12 467 5 95
7 Balcaen, Amber 12 0 0 4 12 455 12 107
8 Maples, Michael 12 0 0 0 12 421 34 141
9 +1 Dennison, Cody 10 0 0 1 12 407 14 155

10 -1 Clubb, Alex 12 0 0 1 12 404 3 158
11 Sawalich, William 8 5 7 7 8 359 45 203
12 Jankowiak, Andy 7 0 1 4 7 262 97 300
13 Smith, Brad 10 0 0 0 11 252 10 310
14 +1 Roulette, Ryan 9 0 0 1 9 237 15 325
15 -1 Ruggiero, Gio 5 0 5 5 5 208 29 354
16 Andretti, Marco 7 0 1 3 7 200 8 362
17 Dean, Gus 5 1 2 4 5 192 8 370
18 Gray, Tanner 4 1 3 3 3 153 39 409
19 Finch, Jake 4 1 2 2 4 148 5 414
20 Zilisch, Connor 3 3 3 3 3 143 5 419
21 Mosack, Connor 4 1 2 2 4 137 6 425
22 Richmond, Tim 4 0 1 1 4 126 11 436
23 Johnson, Isaac 4 0 0 2 4 118 8 444
24 +13 Hingorani, Sean 3 0 2 3 3 116 2 446
25 -1 Annunziata, Thomas 3 0 2 2 3 114 2 448
26 -1 Costner, Caleb 5 0 0 1 5 108 6 454
27 -1 Thompson, Dean 3 0 1 3 3 107 1 455
28 -1 Shearer, Dale 5 0 0 0 5 105 2 457
29 -1 Goulet, Rita 4 0 0 0 4 99 6 463
30 +11 Moeller, Nate 4 0 0 0 4 94 5 468
31 -2 Wilson, D.L. 3 0 0 0 3 93 1 469
32 -2 Laster, Brayton 4 0 0 1 5 92 1 470
33 -2 Tinkle, Zachary 3 0 0 1 3 91 1 471
34 -2 Alan, Lawless 3 0 0 1 3 90 1 472
35 -2 Kvapil, Carson 2 0 2 2 2 85 5 477
36 -2 Kitzmiller, Jason 3 0 0 2 3 84 1 478
37 -2 Kimmel, Will 2 0 2 2 3 83 1 479
38 -2 Pompa, Ed 4 0 0 0 4 83 0 479
39 +15 Robusto, Isabella 2 0 1 2 2 78 5 484
40 -2 Reif, Tanner 3 0 0 0 3 78 0 484
41 -2 Patterson, Andrew 3 0 0 0 3 76 2 486
42 +8 Haugeberg, Bryce 3 0 0 0 3 75 1 487
43 -3 Crews, Brent 2 0 1 1 2 72 3 490



44 -2 Basham, Mike 3 0 0 0 3 65 7 497
45 -2 Deshautelle, Hunter 3 0 0 0 3 65 0 497
46 -2 Golden, Chris 3 0 0 0 3 63 2 499
47 -2 Huff, Ryan 2 0 0 0 2 56 7 506
48 -2 Corr, Sean 2 0 0 1 2 53 3 509
49 -2 Moyer, A.J. 2 0 0 0 3 53 0 509
50 -2 Hinckle, Kevin 2 0 0 0 2 50 3 512
51 -2 Melton, Scott 2 0 0 0 3 50 0 512
52 -1 Enfinger, Grant 1 0 1 1 1 41 9 521
53 -1 Perez, Brad 2 0 0 1 2 41 0 521
54 -1 Alexander, Jayson 2 0 0 0 2 41 0 521
55 -1 Mitchell, Mason 1 0 1 1 1 40 1 522
56 -1 Chick, Mandy 2 0 0 0 2 39 1 523
57 Tomayo, E.J. 1 0 0 1 1 38 1 524
58 -1 Nicolopoulos, Con 2 0 0 0 2 38 0 524
59 -1 Linster, Gil 1 0 0 1 1 37 1 525
60 -1 Wood, Jack 1 0 0 1 1 37 0 525
61 -1 Boschele, Gavan 1 0 0 1 1 36 1 526
62 -1 Daly, Conor 1 0 0 1 1 36 0 526
63 -1 Carden, Casey 2 0 0 0 2 36 0 526
64 -1 Muniz, Frankie 1 0 0 1 1 35 1 527
65 -1 Tate, Christopher 1 0 0 1 1 34 1 528
66 -1 Arias, Sebastian 1 0 0 1 1 34 0 528
67 -1 Sorah, Presley 2 0 0 0 2 34 0 528
68 -1 Reif, Tyler 1 0 0 0 1 33 1 529
69 -1 Quarterley, Dale 2 0 0 0 2 32 1 530
70 -1 Caudell, Eric 1 0 0 0 2 32 0 530
71 -1 Williams, Armani 1 0 0 0 1 31 1 531
72 -1 Goulet, Tim 1 0 0 0 1 31 0 531
73 -1 Lewis, Steve Jr. 1 0 0 0 1 30 1 532
74 -1 Day, Corey 1 0 0 0 1 29 1 533
75 Clubb, Brian 1 0 0 0 1 27 2 535
76 -2 Emerling, Patrick 1 0 0 0 1 27 0 535
77 -2 Tomassi, Tyler 1 0 0 0 1 27 0 535
78 -2 Kemp, Matt 1 0 0 0 1 27 0 535
79 -2 Huddleston, Trevor 1 0 0 0 1 27 0 535
80 Tackman, R.J. 1 0 0 0 1 26 1 536
81 -3 Keller, Kyle 1 0 0 0 1 26 0 536
82 -3 O'Leary, Tommy IV 1 0 0 0 1 25 1 537
83 -3 Souza, Todd 1 0 0 0 1 25 0 537
84 -3 Johnson, Eric Jr. 1 0 0 0 1 24 1 538
85 -3 Buchanan, Charles 1 0 0 0 2 24 0 538
86 -3 Koga, Takuma 1 0 0 0 2 24 0 538
87 -3 McDaniel, Austin 1 0 0 0 1 23 1 539



88 -3 Gibson, Mitch 1 0 0 0 2 23 0 539
89 -3 Kennealy, Robbie 1 0 0 0 1 22 1 540
90 -3 Scofield, Jeff 2 0 0 0 2 20 2 542
91 -3 Monopoli, Becca 1 0 0 0 2 20 0 542

92 -3 McLerran, Jackson 1 0 0 0 1 19 1 543
93 -3 Mullins, Willie 1 0 0 0 1 18 1 544
94 -3 Pellosie, Rob 1 0 0 0 1 18 0 544
95 -3 Joanides, Nick 1 0 0 0 1 18 0 544
96 -3 Van Gisbergen, Shane 1 0 0 0 1 15 3 547
97 -3 Aramendia, John 2 0 0 0 2 15 0 547
98 -3 Honeyman, Leland Jr. 1 0 0 0 1 13 2 549
99 -3 Bollman, Jake 1 0 0 0 1 13 0 549

100 -3 Bonsignore, Justin 1 0 0 0 1 12 1 550
101 -3 Smith, David 1 0 0 0 1 12 0 550
102 -3 Borneman, Johnny III 1 0 0 0 1 11 1 551
103 -3 Peterson, Ben 1 0 0 0 1 10 1 552
104 -3 Farre, Joe 1 0 0 0 1 9 1 553
105 -3 Hillis, Bobby Jr. 1 0 0 0 1 8 1 554
106 -3 Keimele, Cody 1 0 0 0 1 5 3 557
107 -3 Dart, Danica 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 558
108 -3 Dauzat, Bryan 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 559
109 -3 Zacharias, Garrett 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 559


